D.\5“-,buidor

Auto”'zdo
S
- Y]
Surlaﬂﬂll

Venta de Refacciones
A Electrodomesticas

LW4202L TRANSMISION




D'\stﬂbuidor Autoriz; do

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

1 27197 RING, RETAINING

2 36570 SHAFT, OUTPUT

3 35092 WASHER, 3628ID X 1.00 X .056 (S/P)
4 33223P ASSY, TRANSMISSION CASE (S/P)
5 27003 PINION, AGITATOR

6 29161 GEAR, REDUCTION (S/P)

7 29260 WASHER (S/P)

8 29273 SCREW, 1/4-20 X 3/8 (S/P)

9 27243P DESCONTINUADO

10 | 26577 ASSY, GEAR & STUD

11 | 27030 SCREW, 1/4-20 SPECIAL (S/P)

12 | 21456 LOCKWASHER, 1/4 INTSHKP (S/P)
13 | 40041501 WASHER

14 | 29160 PINION, DRIVE

15 |34853 SHAFT, INPUT (S/P)

16 (27172 PIN, DOWEL (S/P)

17 |32814 SCREW, 1/4-20X7/8 SERRA (S/P)
18 |[38290 DESCONTINUADO

19 | 26493 SLIDE

20 |Y31526 RACK

LW4202L TRANSMISION




SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones

D'\str‘\buidor Autoriz; do

Electrodomesticas




D'\stﬂbuidor Autoriz; do

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

LW4202L AGITADOR

40002101W FABRIC SOFTENER DISPENSER
40000501W AGITATOR

A WIN|F-

34288 SHOULDER SCREW (S/P)
36472 O-RING (S/P)
R9900189 DRIVE BELL AND SEAL KIT




D\s’mbwdor Autoriz do

R
surieRapide =g

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

bt
1_,_,_ -1"-'- .




o)

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

stribuidor Autoriz do

LW4202L SOPORTE BALERO

1 |34470 DOME, PIVOT

2 27220 SCREW

3 140047402 HELIX

4 34921 ASSY, PULLEY-SPIN & AGITATE
5 | R9900543 BRAKE PAD KIT

6 [40065701 WASHER

7 | R9900474 BRAKE

8 |35746 ASSY, BEARING HOUSING-L
9 40004001 BEARING

10 | 34471 LEG, SUPPORT

11 | 33435 SPRING, CONICAL

12 40063201 WASHER

13 | 40041501 WASHER

14 | 35369 SCREW (S/P)




D\str'\buidor AutOr do
anide L
Surlaﬂﬂll

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

LW4202L CUBIERTA




o)

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

stribuidor Autoriz do

LW4202L CUBIERTA

1 |34776 DISPENSER, BLEACH (S/P)

2 |36437 HINGE, LID R

3 |35112 BUMPER, HINGE-STOP (S/P)

4 | 40008201 BUSHING (S/P)

5 |36438 HINGE, LID LEFT

6 |34338 GASKET, HINGE (S/P)

7 |34337 SCREW (S/P)

8 [40038001 BUMPER (S/P)

9 [33541HP DESCONTINUADO

9 [33541WP LID, W/INSTRUCTIONS (S/P)

9 [33541LP LID, W/INSTRUCTIONS (S/P)

10 |37782 PANEL, BACK HOOD (USE 37782) (S/P)
11 |23962 SCREW, 8B-18 X 3/8 IND (S/P)

13 52909 SCREW, 10B-16 X 1/2 HEX (S/P)

14 [211881 STRAIN RELIEF (S/P)

15 | 652346 DESCONTINUADO

17 | 40063901 HOLD-DOWN CLIP (S/P)

20 |34902LP ASSY, TOP-AMANA (S/P)

20 |34902wWP ASSY, TOP-AMANA (S/P)

20 | 34902HP ASSY, TOP-DOMESTIC W/BLEACH (S/P)
21 |36034 BRACKET, DIRECTOR-MODULE (S/P)
22 | 56534 DESCONTINUADO

23 | 36035 SCREW, 8-18X3/8 PHIL FLT HD (S/P)
25 |Y31644 SCREW, 10-24T X 3/4 SEM (S/P)




D'\stribuidor Autoriz; do

v
SurieRap Hit©

Venta de Refacciones
h Electrodomesticas




D'\stﬂbuidor Autoriz; do

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

LW4202L TINA

1 | 40008301 SPLINED INSERT

2 40016301 LOCKNUT

3 |R9900189 HUB AND TRANSMISSION TUBE SEAL
4 |39240P WASHTUB W PORCELAIN (S/P)

5 |35035 GUARD, CLOTHES

6 |27202 CAP SCREW (S/P)

7 | 28094 GASKET (S/P)

8 [39371 LINT FILTER (S/P)

9 |R9900552 HUB & SEAL KIT




1
lllll

e T

LW4202L MANGUERA DESAGUE

S, e e e e
I

wom

.
e
~E

D'\str‘\bwdor Autoriz do
Electrodomesticas

Venta de Refacciones

N



o)

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones

stribuidor Autoriz do

LW4202L MANGUERA DESAGUE

2 |562P3 SIPHON KIT

3 | 285655 HOSE CLAMP (S/P)

4 |36014 CLIP, RETAINER-HOSE (S/P)

5 | 8539404 STRAP, STANDPIPE BEAD (S/P)
6 |22003814 SLEEVE, DRAIN HOSE (S/P)

8 |32219 RELIEF, STRAIN (S/P)

9 |40053901 DRAIN HOSE

10 | 35487 DESCONTINUADO

11 | 285655 HOSE CLAMP (S/P)

13 |35753 HOSE, TUB TO PUMP-DDP




SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones

D'\str‘\buidor Autoriz; do

Electrodomesticas




o)

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

stribuidor Autoriz do

LW4202L GABINETE

1 |35865 CLIP, HOLD-DOWN FRONT PANEL (S/P)
2 |Y35097 BRACE, FRT PNL (S/P)

3 |27196 SCREW (S/P)

4 |Y56128 PAD, BUMPER (S/P)

5 |505187 LOCATER, PANEL (S/P)

6 |32671 SCREW, TAPPING (S/P)

7 136226 PAD, BUMPER .25 (S/P)

8 [34499 SCREW, NO.10B X 1/4 TAP IN HX (S/P)
9 [56392 SCREW, 8-18 X 3/8 TAPPI (S/P)
11 [Y27103 HINGE, HOLD-DOWN LUG (S/P)
12 | 34475HP KIT, SERVICE CABINET (S/P)

12 [38612WP CABINET (S/P)

12 |38612LP CABINET (S/P)

13 |34443 ASSY, LEG & STABILIER (S/P)

14 |35148 SCREW, 1/4-14 X 3/8 HX HD (S/P)
15 | 36036 BRACKET, SLL-RIGHT (S/P)

16 |34434P ASSY NUT/LEG BASE

17 |34319 LEVELING LEG

18 | 40016001 RUBBER FOOT

19 40038101 LOCKNUT (S/P)

20 |36108 SNUBBER PAD & ISOLATOR

21 |36037 BRACKET, SLL-LEFT (S/P)

22 | 28102 LOCATOR, PANEL (S/P)

23 | 34656WP ASSY, FRONT PANEL (S/P)

23 | 34656LP ASSY, FRONT PANEL (S/P)

23 | 34656HP ASSY, FRONT PANEL (S/P)




D'\stribuidor Autoriz; do

©)
x
L
-
o
<
T
1
N
o
N
<
=
O

Venta de Refacciones

Electrodomesticas




D'\stﬂbuidor Autoriz; do

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

LW4202L TABLERO

1 |501086 SCREW, 8B-18X3/8 SLT (S/P)

2 |34816 DESCONTINUADO

3 |35115 SWITCH, TEMPERATURE 3 P (S/P)
4 |40055101 PRESSURE SWITCH

5 |Y34826 DIFFUSER, LAMP-CLEAR (S/P)

6 |34823 DESCONTINUADO

7 |23962 SCREW, 8B-18 X 3/8 IND (S/P)

8 |34904 SCREW, 8-18 X 3/8 PHIL PAN HD (S/P)
9 [31239 TIMER, 3 CYCLE

10 |34815 PANEL, END R.H. (BLK) (S/P)

13 [38171 CONTROL MOUNTING PLATE (S/P)
14 |35320 PANEL, GRAPHIC-AMANA (S/P)

15 |98812 ASSY, TIMER SKIRT

16 | 34844 KNOB, TIMER

17 |34847 ASSY, KNOB-ROTARY




D'\stribuidor Autoriz; do

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
h Electrodomesticas




o)

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

stribuidor Autoriz do

LW4202L MANGUERA

1 20290 WASHER, 19/32 IDX1.031 (S/P)

2 |39407 MIXING VALVE MOUNTING BRACKET (S/P)
4 |56392 SCREW, 8-18 X 3/8 TAPPI (S/P)

5 |22001900 PREVENTOR, BACKFLOW (S/P)

6 |25-7867 HOSE CLAMP (S/P)

7 |38155 HOSE, MIX VALVE TO TUB (S/P)

8 |24145 CAP (SIP)

9 [33562 SCREW (S/P)

10 |29210 HOSE CLAMP (S/P)

13 |202860 HOSE, WATER INLET 5 FEET (S/P)
14 |22002960 WASHER, FILTER (S/P)




D\5“,bu|d0r Auto”Z d

SurieRapie 4

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

LW4202L VALVULA




o)

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

stribuidor Autoriz do

LW4202L VALVULA

1 24134 DESCONTINUADO

2 24132 DESCONTINUADO

3 24130 DESCONTINUADO

4 | 33930A SOLENOID, MIXING VALVE (S/P)
5 124128 SLEEVE, LONG (S/P)

6 |25817C SCREW (S/P)

7 34963 VALVE, MIXING (S/P)

8 (24129 SLEEVE, SHORT (S/P)

9 [23224E DESCONTINUADO

10 | 22002960 INLET SCREEN (S/P)




D-\5“'|buidor Autoriz do

. . A
SurieRap Mt

Venta de Refacciones
A Electrodomesticas

JJ

2|

i

L)




o)

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

stribuidor Autoriz do

LW4202L MOTOR

1 |35423 NUT (S/P)

2 |34791 POST, MOUNT-MOTOR (S/P)
3 | 34788 MOUNT, MOTOR (S/P)

4 |Y31645 SCREW-10 16 X.44 (S/P)

5 |27171 DESCONTINUADO

6 |35632 SWITCH, MOTOR

7 | 40112301 MOTOR SHIELD (S/P)

8 |35139 DESCONTINUADO

9 |38034P MOTOR ASSEMBLY, TWO SPEED, 120 (S/P)
9 |27001215 MOTOR ASSEMBLIES

10 | 23750 DESCONTINUADO

11 | 27001225 NUT, HEX JAM 1/4-20L (S/P)
12 |34890 DESCONTINUADO

13 | 30620 DESCONTINUADO

14 | 2221070 LOCKNUT (S/P)

15 |40041002 IDLER LEVER

16 | 40054701 WASHER (S/P)

17 | 27229 SHOULDER BOLT (S/P)

18 | 28849 CLIP, SPRING

19 |28800 WHEEL, IDLER

20 | 37366 SPRING

21 |28802 SHAFT, IDLER

22 |Y29443 WASHER, FELT (S/P)

23 |23748 RING, RETAINING (S/P)

24 |52549 WASHER, 501 ID X3/4 ODX (S/P)
25 |Y34565 SCREW (S/P)

26 |27001233 PUMP ASSEMBLY

27 |28808 BELT, AGITATE & SPIN




D'\str‘\buidor Autoriz; do

-
SurieRap Hit©

Venta de Refacciones
A Electrodomesticas

-
.

.

=)



o)

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones

stribuidor Autoriz do

LW4202L TINA

1 |40008501 PRESSURE BULB

2 [21036 CLIP, CABLE (S/P)

5 |36025P OUTER TUB COVER ASSEMBLY (S/P)
6 |32857 GASKET, TUB COVER SMALL

7 |34438p ASSY, OUTER TUB (S/P)

8 [27926 PLATE, LEG .063 (S/P)

9 [35369 SCREW (S/P)

11 35948 SPRING, LEG-LARGE TUB

12 | 500049 STICKER (S/P)

13 | 40037801 GROMMET




D\str'\buidor Autoriz do

i
[

I
)
=
=
0
_
N
O
I
i
=
o

<z

surieRapide

Venta de Refacciones

Electrodomesticas




D'\stﬂbuidor Autoriz; do

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

LW4202L SWITCH

1 33442 DESCONTINUADO

2 33443 SPRING (S/P)

3 23962 SCREW, 8B-18 X 3/8 IND (S/P)
5 |27001095 SWITCH

6 33433 CLIP, HOLDER-SWITCH (S/P)
7 |36510 SCREW (S/P)

8 36497P KIT, SWITCH HOLDER (S/P)

9 33441 ARM, ACTUATOR (S/P)




D'\str‘\buidor Autoriz; do

. . (S 2
SurieRapie e

Venta de Refacciones
A Electrodomesticas

LW4202L TRANSMISION




D'\stﬂbuidor Autoriz; do

SurieRapi

Venta de Refacciones
Electrodomesticas

LW4202L TRANSMISION

1 34731 ASSY, BALANCE RING-COMPL (S/P)
2 [140004201P BEARING HOUSING ASSEMBLY

3 |27187 FLINGER

5 27222 NUT, RETAINER 5/16-18

6 |4366 LOCKWASHER, 5/16INTSHKP (S/P)
7 |1355 SCREW (S/P)

8 27604P NEVER-SEEZE 1 OZ TUBE (S/P)

9 34526 TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY (S/P)
10 | 27200 DESCONTINUADO

11 | 2431 LOCKWASHER, 1/4 EXT SHK (S/P)




